NATIONAL
RANKING

Ist
2nd
2nd
4th
4th
4th
7th

8th

NAME

Muhammad Musa Kashif
Miraal Ahmed Javaid
Muhammad Irtaza
Hareem Tahir
Syeda Haniya Fatima Abdullah
Waniya Tahir
Sohaima Maijid

Haiga Quraishit

CARIBOU CUP

Round 1 Results (KG /1)

SCHOOL

Lecole Mondiale Johar Town
Lecole Mondiale Johar Town
Lecole Mondiale Johar Town
Lecole Mondiale Johar Town
Lecole Mondiale Johar Town
Lecole Mondiale Johar Town
Lecole Mondiale Johar Town

Lecole mondiale Johar Town
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’ CARIBOU CUP

Round 1 Results Grade 2

NATIONAL
e NAME SCHOOL

I+ Anayah Talha Lecole Mondiale Johar Town

2" Durrah Igbail Lecole Mondiale Johar Town
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’ CARIBOU CUP

Round 1 Results Grade 3/4

NATIONAL
RANKING NAME SCHOOL

1t Moosa Haroon Ahmad Lecole Mondiale Johar Town




CARIBOU CUP

Round 1 Results (Grade 5/6)

by NAME SCHOOL
Ist Muhammad lbrahim Learning Alliance Faisalabad
2nd Khadija Jahanzeb Leaming Alliance DHA
3rd Aria Sakinah Bhatti Learning Alliance Intemational
3rd Farzan Kashif Learning Alliance Intemational
Sth Hareem Altaf Asif Learning Alliance Intemational
6th Syed Ali Raza Learning Alliance Intemational
7th Fatima Ahmad Farooka Leaming Alliance DHA
7th lbrahim Nawaz Cheema Leaming Alliance DHA
7th Serena Sikandar Minhas Learning Alliance Intemational
10th Ghanwah Ali Khan Learning Alliance Intfemational




CARIBOU CUP

Round 1 Results (Grade 7/8)

NATIONAL
RANKING NAME SCHOOL
Ist Ali Hamza Asif Learning Alliance Intemational
2nd Amal Ali Learning Alliance Intemational
3rd Gulvisha Kaleem Learning Alliance Faisalabad
4th Maryam Ashfaq Alidina Learning Alliance Intemational
4th Naymet Qamar Learning Alliance Interational
6th Fatima Bandial Leaming Alliance DHA
h -
71 Ali Akbar Cheema Leaming Alliance DHA
7th Adil
M A Learning Alliance Intemational
9th Fatemah Saad
Learning Alliance Intemational
9th Natalia Chaudry

Leaming Alliance DHA



NATIONAL
RANKING

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th
9th
9th

NAME

lbrahim Deen
Mikael Ahsan
Nabhan Qadri

Uzair Iftikhar
Ammar Elahi
Danish Durrani
Rayyan Sattar Mirza
Zaynab Siddiqui
Ayaan Shahbaz
Musa Iftikhar

CARIBOU CUP

Round 1 Results (Grade 2/10)

SCHOOL

Aitchison College
Aitchison College
Beucanh[?;és:ascgg?{gl System
Leaming Alliance DHA
Learning Alliance Intemational
Preparatory School Islamabad
Learning Alliance Intemational
TNS Beaconhouse DHA
Leaming Alliance DHA

Leaming Alliance DHA



NATIONAL
RANKING

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th
8th
10th

NAME

Ishaq Ashfaq Alidina
Muhammad Ameen Abbasi
Khawaja Faizaan Javed
Muhammad Mohtashim Haider
Stephen Sunil
Dua Azhar
Noor Mehdi
Alizay Farhan

Muhammad Farzam

Aoun Ali

CARIBOU CUP

Round 1 Results (Grade 11/12)

SCHOOL

Learning Alliance Interational
Cedar College
Learning Alliance Intemational
Headstart School Gulmohar Campus
Lahore Grammar School Paragon
TNS Beaconhouse
Roots lvy F-8
Lahore Grammar School 1Al

Lahore Grammar School Gulberg

Karachi Grammar School



